Four and Eight Quadrature Inputs
PCI Express Mini Card Data Sheet
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121-1506   800 326 1649    858 550 9559   http://acces.io MADE IN THE USA
6/27/2018
FEATURES MODELS MPCIE-QUAD-8 AND MPCIE-QUAD-4
 PCI EXPRESS MINI CARD (MPCIE) TYPE F1, WITH LATCHING I/O CONNECTORS
 DIRECT INTERFACE TO FOUR OR EIGHT QUADRATURE ENCODERS (A, B & INDEX (Z))
 SINGLE-ENDED OR DIFFERENTIAL 3V OR 5V ENCODER INPUTS

I/O connector On-module Female, D-Sub Miniature, 37-pin
Mating Male, D-Sub Miniature, 37-pin
 ORDERING GUIDE
DB-37 Female Pinout
1 INLO_A0/4 20 INHI_A0/4
2 PWR OUT 21 INHI_B0/4
3 INLO_B0/4 22 GND
4 PWR OUT 23 INHI_Z0/4
5 INLO_Z0/4 24 INLO_Z2/6
6 NC 25 INHI_A2/6
7 INLO_A2/6 26 INHI_B2/6
8 PWR OUT 27 GND
9 INLO_B2/6 28 INHI_Z2/6
10 PWR OUT 29 INLO_Z3/7
11 INLO_A3/7 30 INHI_A3/7
12 PWR OUT 31 INHI_B3/7
13 INLO_B3/7 32 GND
14 PWR OUT 33 INHI_Z3/7
15 INLO_A1/5 34 INHI_A1/5
16 PWR OUT 35 INHI_B1/5
17 INLO_B1/5 36 GND
18 PWR OUT 37 INHI_Z1/5
19 INLO_Z1/5
Signal Definitions
Signal Meanings
INLO_Ax Low side differential “A” input
INHI_Ax High side differential “A” input
INLO_Bx Low side differential “B” input
INHI_Bx High side differential “B” input
INLO_Zx Low side differential “Z” input (Index)
INHI_Zx High side differential “Z” input (index)
PWR OUT Encoder Power Output
GND Ground
mPCIe-QUAD-8 Two 4 Channel Quadrature Input Modules, mPCIe Card and interconnect cables
mPCIe-QUAD-4 4 Channel Quadrature Input Module, mPCIe Card and interconnect cable